ISRA-cupen 2009 5-6/9 Malmo

Production 24 Lag

PI

Lag

Himmalaget:

Dan Gustafsson
Bo Akesson

Tolv:

Anders Gustafson
Lars Harrysson
Det kvittar:
Michael Landrud
Christer Helgesson
Lone Rider:
Torgny Nordgren
New Team:

Birger Elfstrom
Daniel Ax

2 x Bergman:
Heléne Bergman
Viktor Bergman
Beach Boys:
Anders Strand
Jens Strand
Alpinasterna:
Sven-Erik Ohlsson
Pontus Sandberg
Hélge:

Magnus Helgesson
Simon Gustavsson

Eurosport 24

I

O©oOoO~NOOOUTA, WNLPE

Forare

Dan Gustafsson
Michael Landrud
Daniel Ax

Christer Helgesson
Torgny Nordgren
Anders Gustafson
Viktor Bergman
Birger Elfstrom
Heléne Bergman

10 Lars Harrysson

Klubb

Onnekdp MRK
Malmo6 SRC

Vimmerby MS
Hjarup SRC

Atvidabergs MK
Hjarup SRC

Hjarup SRC

Hjarup SRC
Atvidabergs MK

Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK

Onnekdp MRK
Onnekdp MRK

Hjarup SRC
Atvidaberg MK

Hjarup SRC
Atvidaberg MK

Klubb

Onnekdp MRK
Atvidaberg MK
Atvidaberg MK
Hjarup SRC
Hjarup SRC
Vimmerby MS
Atvidaberg MK
Hjarup SRC
Atvidaberg MK
Hjarup SRC

Kval

10,96

11,41tq

9,45

11,02

10,08

10

8,77

9,06

9,55

Kval

4,109tq
4,245
4,381
4,17
4,464
4,362
4,846
4,649
4,921
4,421

Final

586,42

582,5

572,01

559,34

550,99

501,2

484,97

483,63

445,73

Semi

304,34
268
274
283

273,52
271

252,33

251,93

241,46

99

Totalt

597,38

593,91

581,46

570,36

561,07

511,2

493,74

492,69

455,28

Final

373,21
355,77
355,4
352,87
329,03
219

Poang

20

17+1

15

13

11

10



Eurosport 32

I

O©CoOoO~NOOOUTA, WNLPE

Forare

Christer Helgesson
Lars Harrysson
Michael Landrud
Anders Gustafson
Daniel Ax

Torgny Nordgren
Viktor Bergman
Simon Gustavsson
Heléne Bergman

Formel 32

I

OO ~NOOOULhA~,WNPE

Forare

Christer Helgesson
Lars Harrysson

Bo Akesson
Anders Gustafson
Viktor Bergman
Torgny Nordgren
Birger Elfstrom
Daniel Ax

Simon Gustavsson

10 Heléne Bergman
11 Michael Landrud

Klubb

Hjarup SRC
Hjarup SRC
Atvidaberg MK
Vimmerby MS
Atvidaberg MK
Hjarup SRC
Atvidaberg MK
Atvidaberg MK
Atvidaberg MK

Klubb

Hjarup SRC
Hjarup SRC
Malmo SRC
Vimmerby MS
Atvidaberg MK
Hjarup SRC
Hjarup SRC
Atvidaberg MK
Atvidaberg MK
Atvidaberg MK
Atvidaberg MK

Kval

4,926tq
5,123
5,468
5,1
5,389
5,504
5,384
5,467
5,694

Kval

5,763
5,641tq
5,721
5,654
6,117
5,862
6,427
5,861
6,043
6,554
0

Semi

258,41
238,24
248,63
259,26
227,21
245,32
226,53
216,76
192,33

Semi

209
230,21
219
225
212,77
214
190,97
184
177,96
171,73
92

Final

330,21
323
321
316
297
296

Final

293,06
290
282
276
273
267

Poang

20+1

17
15
13
11
10

9

8

7

Poang
20
17+1
15



